
 

Academic Year 2025-26 
 

 
First Semester 
 
Monday 29 September 2025 to Friday 6 February 2026 – For first year students 
 
 
Opening Ceremony  Monday 29 September 2025 
 
Christmas Recess  Friday 19 December 2025 - Sunday 4 January 2026 
 
Examinations   Monday 19 January 2026 - Friday 6 February 2026 
 

 
Second Semester 
 
Monday 9 February 2026 - Friday 26 June 2026 
 
 
Easter Recess   Monday 30 March 2026 - Sunday 12 April 2026 
 
Examinations   Monday 1 June 2026 - Friday 26 June 2026 
 
September Assessment Session Tuesday 1 September 2026 - Saturday 12 September 2026 
 

 
Summer Semester 
 
Monday 8 June 2026 - Friday 25 September 2026 
 
 
Recess    Monday 3 August 2026 - Monday 17 August 2026 
 


